
CHPT FRANCE MILITAIRE
AVORD, le 24/04/2013

Cat. -66 PS
Nb. Judokas :  14

  

Poule n° 1

T  MCH BERGER GAEL    3eme RHC       2D 2/20 1111110

G  EG  BAYLE ANTOINE  EG  MONTLUCON  1D 1/10 2101000

M  MT  COQUIN STEPHANE CIN BREST      1D 0/0 3000000

 Ordre des combats: 1x2 - 2x3 - 1x3 

Poule n° 2

G  GEND FEUILLET ARNAUD EGM 12/1         3/30 1100110110

T  SCH VELIA ALLAIN   GSBDD CAYLUS   1D 0/0 40002000000

T  SGT POUPARD JULIEN 6eme RG        1D 2/17 2011100000

G  EG  OMNES JULIEN   EG MONTLUCON   2D 1/10 3000112000

 Ordre des combats: 1x2 - 3x4 - 1x3 - 2x4 - 1x4 - 2x3 



CHPT FRANCE MILITAIRE
AVORD, le 24/04/2013

Cat. -66 PS
Nb. Judokas :  14

  

Poule n° 3

T  MDL EDON AURELIEN  B E GAL LEJAY  1D 0/0 4000000000

G  GEND BRUN GILLES    EGM ST NAZAIRE 2D 1/10 3000000100

S  AM  SOYERE GAETAN  E S DES ARMEES 1D 2/20 2000100100

T  SGT GONNET ROMAIN  BSPP           2D 3/30 1100110100

 Ordre des combats: 1x2 - 3x4 - 1x3 - 2x4 - 1x4 - 2x3 

Poule n° 4

T  LTN PUTZ LUC ANDRE GSBDD PAU      1D 1/7 20000112

M  QM2 LLOUNG JONATHAN FOSIT CHERBOURG1D 0/0 3000001

G  GAV COURTOIS KEVIN BTP BEAUVAL    2D 2/20 1100100

 Ordre des combats: 1x2 - 2x3 - 1x3 



CHPT FRANCE MILITAIRE
AVORD, le 24/04/2013

Cat. -66 TF
Nb. Judokas :  8

  

    P2 6eme RG      POUPARD JULIEN     1D

    P3 BSPP         GONNET ROMAIN     2D

    P1 3eme RHC     BERGER GAEL     2D

    P4 GSBDD PAU    PUTZ LUC ANDRE     1D

    P4 BTP BEAUVAL  COURTOIS KEVIN     2D

    P3 E S DES ARMEE SOYERE GAETAN     1D

    P2 EGM 12/1     FEUILLET ARNAUD       

    P1 EG  MONTLUCON BAYLE ANTOINE     1D

POUPARD JULIEN 
100 \000   

BERGER GAEL    
110 \011   

SOYERE GAETAN  
100 \000   

FEUILLET ARNAUD
101 \000   

POUPARD JULIEN 
021 \000   

FEUILLET ARNAUD
020 \000   

FEUILLET ARNAUD

100 \000   

 1 - FEUILLET ARNAUD      EGM 12/1      GEND      P2 

 2 - POUPARD JULIEN       6eme RG       SGT       P2 

 3 - BERGER GAEL          3eme RHC      MCH       P1 

 3 - SOYERE GAETAN        E S DES ARMEESAM        P3 



CHPT FRANCE MILITAIRE
AVORD, le 24/04/2013

Cat. -73 PS
Nb. Judokas :  17

  

Poule n° 1

G  GAV GUELAI SELMENE PSIG AIX EN PRO2D 3/30 1100100100

T  SGT POULY JONATHAN 8eme RPIMA     2D 2/20 2100100000

A  CLC LAHAYE CHRISTIA BA 702 AVORD   CM 0/0 4000000000

T  SCH URRUTY  JULIEN 40eme RT       CM 1/10 3110000000

 Ordre des combats: 1x2 - 3x4 - 1x3 - 2x4 - 1x4 - 2x3 

Poule n° 2

T  1CL LUCAS THOMAS   BSPP           1D 2/15 200121030011

G  BRI PAJARO MENU MIC PSIG TARBES    1D 1/10 3000101000

T  1CL BRACAVAL ALEXIS 1er RAMA       1D 0/0 40000000002

G  GAV FLEITH THOMAS  BP CORCIEUX    2D 3/20 100310010021

 Ordre des combats: 1x2 - 3x4 - 1x3 - 2x4 - 1x4 - 2x3 



CHPT FRANCE MILITAIRE
AVORD, le 24/04/2013

Cat. -73 PS
Nb. Judokas :  17

  

Poule n° 3

G  GEND THIEBAUD DAVID PSIG LURE      2D 0/0 5000000F000F000

T  SGT PERONET PASCAL 40eme RT       1D 4/40 11000201100100

S  AM  LOVI STEVEN    E S DES ARMEES 2D 3/30 2102020000100

G  EG  MERIDA LAURENT EG MONTLUCON   1D 2/17 30100000001102

T  SCH ARDUIN BENJAMIN 40eme RT       2D 1/10 4000000000100

 Ordre des combats: 4x5 - 1x2 - 3x4 - 1x5 - 2x3 - 1x4 - 3x5 - 2x4 - 1x3 - 2x5

Poule n° 4

M  MO1 GARNIER MICKAEL BMPM           2D 2/20 2100100000H

T  CNE BOUTON JULIEN  152 RI         2D 3/30 1100100100

G  EG  GUILLOT NOLWEN EG MONTLUCON   2D 0/0 400010001000

T  MDL VRAY JULIEN    EFA TIGRE      1D 1/10 3020000000

 Ordre des combats: 1x2 - 3x4 - 1x3 - 2x4 - 1x4 - 2x3 



CHPT FRANCE MILITAIRE
AVORD, le 24/04/2013

Cat. -73 TF
Nb. Judokas :  8

  

    P1 PSIG AIX EN P GUELAI SELMENE     2D

    P4 BMPM         GARNIER MICKAEL     2D

    P3 E S DES ARMEE LOVI STEVEN     2D

    P2 BP CORCIEUX  FLEITH THOMAS     2D

    P1 8eme RPIMA   POULY JONATHAN     2D

    P4 152 RI       BOUTON JULIEN     2D

    P2 BSPP         LUCAS THOMAS     1D

    P3 40eme RT     PERONET PASCAL     1D

GUELAI SELMENE 
0011 \0002  

LOVI STEVEN    
110 \000   

BOUTON JULIEN  
101 \000   

LUCAS THOMAS   
0011 \0002  

GUELAI SELMENE 
0101 \0003  

LUCAS THOMAS   
100 \000   

GUELAI SELMENE 

011 \000   

 1 - GUELAI SELMENE       PSIG AIX EN PRGAV       P1 

 2 - LUCAS THOMAS         BSPP          1CL       P2 

 3 - LOVI STEVEN          E S DES ARMEESAM        P3 

 3 - BOUTON JULIEN        152 RI        CNE       P4 



CHPT FRANCE MILITAIRE
AVORD, le 24/04/2013

Cat. -81 PS
Nb. Judokas :  12

  

Poule n° 1

G  GEND ROBERT GUILLAUM BTA BONNEVILLE 2D 1/10 2000100

T  SGT DUPONT STEPHANE 40eme RT       1D 0/0 3000000

A  SGT MISLANGHE RENAU BA 113 ST DIZIE2D 2/20 1100110

 Ordre des combats: 1x2 - 2x3 - 1x3 

Poule n° 2

S  AM  DOS REIS DOMINI E S DES ARMEES 2D 2/17 11000112

G  GEND DEMOND LLOYD   BP HERICOURT   2D 1/10 21010011

M  PM  PATER TRISTAN  CIN ST MANDRIER2D 0/0 3000000

 Ordre des combats: 1x2 - 2x3 - 1x3 



CHPT FRANCE MILITAIRE
AVORD, le 24/04/2013

Cat. -81 PS
Nb. Judokas :  12

  

Poule n° 3

G  GEND JOBARD ALEXANDR EGM 41/2LIMOGES1D 2/20 10201021

T  LTN PANSART MATHIEU 3eme RHC       CM 0/0 3000000

A  AV1 JONVAL JEREMY  BA 113 ST DIZIE2D 1/10 2020000

 Ordre des combats: 1x2 - 2x3 - 1x3 

Poule n° 4

A  SGT BECHADE PIERRE BA 123 ORLEANS 2D 1/10 21111000H

T  1CL CORNUTY JIMMY  BSPP           1D 2/20 1100101

G  EG  BUTIN ANTOINE  EG MONTLUCON   1D 0/0 30000002

 Ordre des combats: 1x2 - 2x3 - 1x3 



CHPT FRANCE MILITAIRE
AVORD, le 24/04/2013

Cat. -81 TF
Nb. Judokas :  8

  

    G BTA BONNEVILL ROBERT GUILLAUME     2D

    G EGM 41/2LIMOG JOBARD ALEXANDRE     1D

    T BSPP         CORNUTY JIMMY     1D

    S E S DES ARMEE DOS REIS DOMINIQUE     2D

    A BA 113 ST DIZ JONVAL JEREMY     2D

    A BA 123 ORLEAN BECHADE PIERRE     2D

    G BP HERICOURT DEMOND LLOYD     2D

    A BA 113 ST DIZ MISLANGHE RENAUD     2D

JOBARD ALEXANDR
0011 \0002  

CORNUTY JIMMY  
111 \0001  

BECHADE PIERRE 
110 \0001  

MISLANGHE RENAU
103 \0002  

CORNUTY JIMMY  
100 \000   

MISLANGHE RENAU
010 \000   

CORNUTY JIMMY  

100 \000   

 1 - CORNUTY JIMMY        BSPP          1CL       T  

 2 - MISLANGHE RENAUD     BA 113 ST DIZISGT       A  

 3 - JOBARD ALEXANDRE     EGM 41/2LIMOGEGEND      G  

 3 - BECHADE PIERRE       BA 123 ORLEANSSGT       A  



CHPT FRANCE MILITAIRE
AVORD, le 24/04/2013

Cat. -90 PS
Nb. Judokas :  14

  

Poule n° 1

M  SM  CAMPAGNAC PHILI PA CHARLES DE G1D 0/0 3000000

G  GEND MOQUANT GEOFFRO EGM MIRANDE    2D 1/10 2000100

T  1CL LAURENT LOUIS  BSPP           2D 2/20 1100100

 Ordre des combats: 1x2 - 2x3 - 1x3 

Poule n° 2

M  SM  TARDIEU ANTHONY BMPM           1D 1/10 3000111000

A  SGT VLAMYNCK JOCELY BA 113 ST DIZIE1D 1/10 20000100

T  SGC MONTREUIL THOMA ETAP PAU       1D 10/10 40000Null0

G  GEND SALTARIN VINCEN COB ARGENTAN   2D 3/30 1101100100

 Ordre des combats: 1x2 - 3x4 - 1x3 - 2x4 - 1x4 - 2x3 



CHPT FRANCE MILITAIRE
AVORD, le 24/04/2013

Cat. -90 PS
Nb. Judokas :  14

  

Poule n° 3

T  BCH BIODORE NICOLAS CFIM 27BIM     1D 0/0 3001000

G  GEND SOETENS LLYOD  ESR BOURGES    2D 1/10 2000100

A  SGT WAGNER MAXIMILI BA 942 LYON    1D 2/20 11001101

 Ordre des combats: 1x2 - 2x3 - 1x3 

Poule n° 4

A  SGC HELL JEROME    BA 116 LUXEUIL 1D 1/10 3100000000

M  SM  YOUSFI FAROUK  BMPM           2D 3/30 1100100100

T  SCH RIO SEBASTIEN  RSC TOULOUSE   1D 2/20 2110000100

G  GEND CHAUX ALEXANDRE BTA ST GERMAIN 2D 0/0 4000000000

 Ordre des combats: 1x2 - 3x4 - 1x3 - 2x4 - 1x4 - 2x3 



CHPT FRANCE MILITAIRE
AVORD, le 24/04/2013

Cat. -90 TF
Nb. Judokas :  8

  

     COB ARGENTAN SALTARIN VINCENT     2D

     EGM MIRANDE  MOQUANT GEOFFROY     2D

     BA 942 LYON  WAGNER MAXIMILIEN     1D

     ESR BOURGES  SOETENS LLYOD     2D

     BA 113 ST DIZ VLAMYNCK JOCELYN     1D

     BSPP         LAURENT LOUIS     2D

     BMPM         YOUSFI FAROUK     2D

     RSC TOULOUSE RIO SEBASTIEN     1D

MOQUANT GEOFFRO
010 \0011  

SOETENS LLYOD  
100 \000   

LAURENT LOUIS  
111 \0002  

YOUSFI FAROUK  
1001 \000   

SOETENS LLYOD  
100 \000   

LAURENT LOUIS  
022 \0002  

SOETENS LLYOD  

100 \000   

 1 - SOETENS LLYOD        ESR BOURGES   GEND         

 2 - LAURENT LOUIS        BSPP          1CL          

 3 - MOQUANT GEOFFROY     EGM MIRANDE   GEND         

 3 - YOUSFI FAROUK        BMPM          SM           



CHPT FRANCE MILITAIRE
AVORD, le 24/04/2013

Cat. -100 PS
Nb. Judokas :  8

  

Poule n° 1

T  CNE BOSSUS FABIEN  8eme RT bagneux2D 1/10 3000100 000

M  SM  BROUSTAL SEBAST ALFUSCO        2D 2/20 20011020 020

T  SGC SUBERVIE HERVE GSBDD PAU      1D 0/0 4000000000

G  BCH PICCIN JULIEN  PSIG COLOMIERS 2D 3/27 11000112101

 Ordre des combats: 1x2 - 3x4 - 1x3 - 2x4 - 1x4 - 2x3 

Poule n° 2

A  SGT DE BARROS DOMIN BA273 ROMORANTI1D 0/0 30011002000

T  MDL MARTINET NICOLA BPIA CHALONS   1D 2/20 10001100110

M  MT  PETIT GUILLAUME BN TOULON      1D 0/0 40000000002

T  BRI MECHIN RUDOLPHE 127eme R CUIRAS4D 2/17 210000010122

 Ordre des combats: 1x2 - 3x4 - 1x3 - 2x4 - 1x4 - 2x3 



CHPT FRANCE MILITAIRE
AVORD, le 24/04/2013

Cat. -100 TF
Nb. Judokas :  4

  

    P2 BPIA CHALONS MARTINET NICOLAS     1D

    P1 ALFUSCO      BROUSTAL SEBASTIEN     2D

    P2 127eme R CUIR MECHIN RUDOLPHE     4D

    P1 PSIG COLOMIER PICCIN JULIEN     2D

BROUSTAL SEBAST
1021 \010   

MECHIN RUDOLPHE
0112 \0012  
P

BROUSTAL SEBAST

100 \0001  

 1 - BROUSTAL SEBASTIEN   ALFUSCO       SM        P1 
 2 - MECHIN RUDOLPHE      127eme R CUIRABRI       P2 
 3 - MARTINET NICOLAS     BPIA CHALONS  MDL       P2 
 3 - PICCIN JULIEN        PSIG COLOMIERSBCH       P1 



CHPT FRANCE MILITAIRE
AVORD, le 24/04/2013

Cat. +100
Nb. Judokas :  4

  

Poule n° 1

G  GAV FABRE THIERRY  DGGNSDC        3D 3/30 1021101100

G  BRC KANGO CREPIN   BTA MELUN      1D 1/10 3000110000

T  BCH LE COSSEC YOURI GSBDD SAUMUR   1D 0/0 40000001000

G  MDC KONIECZNY HERVE PSIG METZ      1D 2/20 21010200002

 Ordre des combats: 1x2 - 3x4 - 1x3 - 2x4 - 1x4 - 2x3 


